
Pos 

HRN E&F-65 GT 1301cc- (8) 

1 

2 

HRN E&F-65 STD 1301-1600cc (8) 

1 

HRN E&F-65 STD 1601cc- (8) 

1 

HRN E&F-65 STD-1300cc (8) 

1 

HRN F&G-1150cc (9) 

1 

HRN G 66-71 -1300cc (9) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

HRN G 66-71 1301-1600cc (9) 

1 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

1 

2 

No. 

36- 

111 

34 

96 

45 

97 

62 

7 

124 

4 

45 

138 

81 

36 

Name 

Eivind Kirkeby 

Frode Alhaug 

Arne Teig 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 

Frank Edwinsson 

Fredrik Birger ”Doc” Knutsen 

John A Johansen 

Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 

Lars Kåre Rødseth 

Lars Ingebrigtsen 

Svein Vidar Aannestad 

John Oluf Aursand 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Anders Strand 

Overall BestTm 

1:15.327 

1:08.432 

1:09.139 

1:12.380 

1:14.395 

1:08.074 

1:10.281 

1:10.527 

1:11.985 

1:16.093 

1:10.612 

1:03.415 

1:12.271 

In Session 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 02 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Diff 

13.404 

6.509 

7.216 

10.457 

12.472 

6.151 

8.358 

8.604 

10.062 

14.170 

8.689 

1.492 

10.348 

Gap 

0.932 

0.358 

0.195 

0.109 

2.015 

2.942 

1.025 

0.246 

1.373 

0.766 

0.085 

1.492 

0.286 

2nd Overall Time 

1:15.868 

1:08.558 

1:09.154 

1:12.993 

1:14.941 

1:08.141 

1:10.590 

1:11.131 

1:12.353 

1:16.529 

1:10.989 

1:03.511 

1:12.350 

2nd Session 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 02 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 02 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.05.2017 18:55:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 
Historisk Racing 8-9-10 

Free Practice Historisk Racing 8-9-10 TOTAL 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 
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Pos 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

HRN H 72-76 2500cc- (10) 

1 

HRN I 77-81 (10) 

1 

2 

No. 

59 

50 

56 

45- 

75 

60 

33 

Name 

Rune Rødset 

Svein Petter Silseth 

Sigve Christensen 

Mathias Havdal 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Aiman Timraz 

Bjørn Løvåsen 

Overall BestTm 

1:01.923 

1:05.132 

1:09.256 

1:04.246 

1:08.944 

In Session 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 01 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 01 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Diff 

3.209 

7.333 

2.323 

7.021 

Gap 

0.886 

0.117 

0.831 

0.512 

2nd Overall Time 

1:03.407 

1:05.715 

1:09.893 

1:04.522 

1:09.461 

2nd Session 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 01 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 01 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 04 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 05 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.05.2017 18:55:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 
Historisk Racing 8-9-10 

Free Practice Historisk Racing 8-9-10 TOTAL 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 
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